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EBSC Bowling Club Fixtures 2024-25

President
Shane Pullan 0429 446 647

Vice President
Anne Whyatt 0411 495 505

Vice President
Neville Woods 0403 178 362

Secretary 
Laura Simpson 0423 834 351

Treasurer 
Kerry Edwards 0402 263 109

Ladies Captain 
Lorrinia Bright 0400 249 349

Men’s Captain 
Barry Mitcheson 0407 577 121

House Convenor 
Karen Cowin 0488 028 092

Director, Grounds Committee
Ray Ashworth 0449 567 949

Director, House Committee
Ted Reilly 0407 426 134

Director, Sponsorship Committee
Greg McKay 0429 800 043

Director, Social Committee 
Chris Cornford 0448 205 956

OFFICE BEARERS
EATON BOWLING AND SOCIAL CLUB (INC)

Patron
Joy Bailey

Ladies Match Committee
Lorrinia Bright 0400 249 349
Michelle Pullan 0448 882 442
Elaine McDonald 0418 304 817
Carol Wilson 0448 009 810

Men’s Match Committee
Barry Mitcheson 0407 577 121
Jeff Conrades 0427 728 377
Gordon Twist 0422 886 368
Colin Reynolds 0449 788 656

Club Contact Details
Phone: 9725 1074
Email: sec@eatonbowling.com.au
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EBSC Bowling Club Fixtures 2024-25

Date Event

September
Sun, 1 Sept Mixed Open Gender Scroungers, 9.30am
Wed, 4 Sept Mens Men’s Drawn Pairs, 12.30pm

Fri, 6 Sept Mixed Retravision Drawn Pairs, 12.30pm
Sat, 7 Sept Ladies Boyanup Archers 4’s Ladies (Day 1)
Sun, 8 Sept  Mixed Club Opening Day, 12.30pm, Club Colours

Wed, 11 Sept  Mens Men’s Drawn Pairs, 12.30pm
Thurs, 12 Sept  Ladies Patroness Day J. Bailey

Fri, 13 Sept Mixed Retravision Drawn Pairs, 12.30pm

Sat, 14 Sept  
Ladies Boyanup Archers 4’s Ladies (Day 2)
Mens Men’s Split 4’s (Day 1), 9.00am

Sun, 15 Sept  Mens Men’s Split 4’s (Day 2), 9.00am
Wed, 18 Sept  Mens Men’s Drawn Pairs, 12.30pm

Thurs, 19 Sept  Ladies Ladies Drawn Bowls 4’s     
Fri, 20 Sept Mixed Retravision Drawn Pairs, 12.30pm

Sat, 21 Sept  Ladies Boyanup Archers 4’s Ladies (Day 3)
Sun, 22 Sept  Mixed Open Gender Scroungers, 9.30am
Mon, 23 Sept  Ladies Dudley Park Ladies Classic (Day 1)

Tues, 24 Sept  
Ladies Dudley Park Ladies Classic (Day 2)
Mens Bunbury Iron Jack 4’s (Day 1)

Wed, 25 Sept  
Mens Bunbury Iron Jack 4’s (Day 2)
Mens Men’s Drawn Pairs, 12.30pm

Thurs, 26 Sept  Ladies Ladies J&R Singles (Day 1)
Fri, 27 Sept Mixed Retravision Drawn Pairs, 12.30pm

Sun, 29 Sept  Mixed Divorced Pairs, 9.00am

October

Wed, 2 Oct  
Ladies Ladies J&R Singles (Day 2 am)
Mens Men’s Drawn Pairs, 12.30pm

Thurs, 3 Oct  Ladies Match Committee Drawn
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EBSC Bowling Club Fixtures 2024-25

Date Event
Sun, 6 Oct  Mixed Open Gender Scroungers, 9.30am

Tues, 8 Oct  Ladies Ladies Pennant Practice

Wed, 9 Oct  
Mens Men’s Drawn Pairs, 12.30pm
Mens Capel Spring Classic

Thurs, 10 Oct  Ladies Ladies Drawn Bowls Program 4’s
Fri, 11 Oct  Ladies Capel Ladies Open Triples

Sun, 13 Oct  Mixed Open Gender Scroungers, 9.30am
Tues, 15 Oct  Ladies Ladies Pennant Practice
Wed, 16 Oct  Mens Eaton Men’s Mental Health Pairs, 9.00am

Thurs, 17 Oct  Ladies Ladies 100 up Singles (Day 1)
Fri, 18 Oct  Ladies Harvey Ladies Gala Day

Sat, 19 Oct  Mens Men’s Triples Championship (Day 1), 9.00am

Sun, 20 Oct  
Mens Men’s Triples Championship (Day 2)
Mixed Open Gender Scroungers, 9.30am

Mon, 21 Oct  
Ladies Ladies Nominations Close for ILRR’s
Mixed Binningup Mixed 4’s

Tues, 22 Oct  Ladies Ladies Pennants Start

Wed, 23 Oct 
Ladies Ladies 100 up Singles (Day 2 AM)
Mens Men’s Drawn Pairs, 12.30pm

Thurs, 24 Oct  Ladies Ladies Drawn Triples
Thurs, 24 Oct  Ladies Dunsborough Ladies Classic (Day 1)

Fri, 25 Oct  
Ladies Dunsborough Ladies Classic (Day 2)
Ladies Collie Ladies Gala Day

Sun, 27 Oct  Mixed Open Gender Scroungers, 9.30am
Mon, 28 Oct  Ladies Ladies Trials ILRR Bunbury

Tues, 29 Oct  
Ladies Ladies Pennants
Mens Men’s Pennants

Wed, 30 Oct  Mens Men’s Drawn Pairs, 12.30pm
Thurs, 31 Oct  Ladies Ladies Championship Fours (Day 1)
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EBSC Bowling Club Fixtures 2024-25

Date Event

November
Sat, 2 Nov  Mixed Open Gender Pennants

Sun, 3 Nov  
Mixed Open Gender Scroungers, 9.30am
Mixed Open Gender Pennants

Mon, 4 Nov  Ladies Bunbury Ladies Medley Pairs
Tues, 5 Nov  Ladies Melbourne Cup No Ladies Pennants

Wed, 6 Nov   

Ladies Championship Fours (Day 2 AM)
Mens Men’s Drawn Pairs, 12.30am
Mens Boyanup Triples
Mixed Corporate Bowls Starts

Thurs, 7 Nov  Ladies Super 6’s F. Kirk, E. McDonald, and C. Hughes

Fri, 8 Nov    
Ladies Binningup Ladies Gala Day
Mens Cockies Triples, 9.00am

Sat, 9 Nov  Mixed Open Gender Pennants

Sun, 10 Nov  
Mixed Cancer Day
Mixed Open Gender Scroungers, 9.30am

Tues, 12 Nov  
Ladies Ladies Pennants
Mens Men’s Pennants

Wed, 13 Nov  Mens Men’s Drawn Pairs, 12.30pm
Thurs, 14 Nov  Ladies Ladies Drawn Bowls

Sat, 16 Nov  Mixed Open Gender Pennants
Sun, 17 Nov  Mixed Mixed Pairs Championship (Day 1), 9.00am

Tues, 19 Nov  Mens Men’s Pennants

Wed, 20 Nov  
Ladies ILRR Ladies Pairs Eaton (Day 1)
Mens Donnybrook William Barrett Men’s 4’s

Thurs, 21 Nov  Ladies ILRR Ladies Pairs Eaton (Day 2)
Fri, 22 Nov  Ladies Boyanup Ladies Open Fours

Sat, 23 Nov  Mixed Open Gender Pennants

Sun, 24 Nov  
Mixed Mixed Pairs Championship (Day 2), 9.00am
Mixed Open Gender Scroungers, 9.30am
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EBSC Bowling Club Fixtures 2024-25

Date Event

Tues, 26 Nov  
Ladies Ladies Pennants
Mens Men’s Pennants

Wed, 27 Nov  Mens Men’s Drawn Pairs, 12.30pm

Thurs, 28 Nov  
Ladies Ladies Drawn Pairs
Ladies Busselton Ladies Classic (Day 1)

Fri, 29 Nov  Ladies Busselton Ladies Classic (Day 2)
Sat, 30 Nov  Mixed Open Gender Pennants

December
Sun, 1 Dec  Mens Men’s Vets & Novice Championship (Day 1), 9.00am

Tues, 3 Dec  
Ladies Ladies Pennants
Mens Men’s Pennants

Wed, 4 Dec    
Ladies ILRR Ladies Fours Busselton (Day 1)
Mens Men’s Drawn Pairs, 12.30pm
Mens Brunswick Men’s Classic

Thurs, 5 Dec    
Ladies ILRR Ladies Fours Busselton (Day 2)
Ladies Ladies Drawn Bowls

Sat, 7 Dec  Mixed Open Gender Pennants

Sun, 8 Dec  
Mens Men’s Vets & Novice Championship (Day 2)
Mixed Open Gender Scroungers, 9.30am

Mon, 9 Dec  Ladies Eaton Ladies Invitation Triples

Tues, 10 Dec  
Ladies Ladies Pennants
Mens Men’s Pennants

Wed, 11 Dec  
Mens Men’s Drawn Pairs, 12.30pm
Mens Collie Men’s 4’s
Mixed Corporate Bowls Ends

Thurs, 12 Dec  
Ladies Ladies Novice & Vets Championship (Day 1)
Mens Binningup Mega Dash for Cash 4’s

Fri, 13 Dec  Ladies Capel Ladies Gala Day
Sat, 14 Dec  Mixed Open Gender Pennants
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EBSC Bowling Club Fixtures 2024-25

Date Event

Sun, 15 Dec  
Mens SWBL v MDBL (Brunswick)
Mixed Mixed 4’s Championship (Day 1), 9.00am

Tues, 17 Dec  Mens Men’s Pennants

Wed, 18 Dec  
Ladies Ladies Novice & Vets Championship (Day 2 am)
Mens Men’s Drawn Pairs, 12.30pm

Thurs, 19 Dec  Ladies Ladies Xmas Bowls Drawn 4’s Farmer’s Market
Sat, 20 Dec Mens Busselton Men’s Pairs
Sat, 21 Dec  Mixed Open Gender Pennants

Sun, 22 Dec  
Mixed Mixed 4’s Championship (Day 2)
Mixed Open Gender Scroungers, 9.30am

Sun, 29 Dec  Mixed Open Gender Scroungers, 9.30am

January
Wed, 1 Jan  Mens Men’s Drawn Pairs, 12.30pm

Fri, 3 Jan Mens Busselton Men’s Welcome Pairs

Sat, 4 Jan
Mixed Bunbury Mixed
Mens Busselton 8000 (Day 1)
Mixed Open Gender Scroungers, 9.30am

Sun, 5 Jan  
Mixed Open Gender Scroungers, 9.30am
Mens Busselton 8000 (Day 2)

Wed, 8 Jan  Mens Men’s Drawn Pairs, 12.30pm

Thurs, 9 Jan  
Ladies Ladies Drawn Pairs 2x4x2
Ladies Ladies Invitation Vic Park Pairs (Day 1)

Fri, 10 Jan  Ladies Ladies Invitation Vic Park Pairs (Day 2)

Sat, 11 Jan  
Ladies Eaton Ladies Classic (Day 1)
Mens SWBZ IRLL (Bunbury) (Day 1)

Sun, 12 Jan
Ladies Eaton Ladies Classic (Day 2)
Mens SWBZ IRLL (Bunbury) Day 2)

Tues, 14 Jan  Ladies Ladies Pennants
Wed, 15 Jan  Mens Men’s Drawn Pairs, 12.30pm
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EBSC Bowling Club Fixtures 2024-25

Date Event

Thurs, 16 Jan  
Ladies Ladies Championship Pairs (Day 1)
Mens Binningup Roy Decke Triples

Sat, 18 Jan  Mens Eaton Barretts Pairs (Ashes), 9.00am
Sun, 19 Jan  Mens Men’s Pairs Championship (Day 1), 9.00am

Tues, 21 Jan  Ladies Ladies Pennants

Wed, 22 Jan  
Ladies Ladies Championship Pairs (Day 2 am)
Mens Men’s Drawn Pairs, 12.30pm

Thurs, 23 Jan  Ladies Ladies Drawn Triples
Sat, 25 Jan  Mens Mens Pairs Championship (Day 2), 9.00am
Sun, 26 Jan  Mens Muss & Judy Triples, 9.00am, Club Colours

Tues, 28 Jan  
  

Ladies Ladies Pennants
Mens Men’s Pennants

Wed, 29 Jan  Mens Men’s Drawn Pairs, 12.30pm
Thurs, 30 Jan  Ladies Ladies S/West Physio Group Drawn bowls

Fri, 31 Jan  
Mens Busselton Pairs
Ladies Brunswick Ladies Gala Day

February

Sun, 2 Feb  
Mixed Open Gender Scroungers, 9.30am
Mixed Brunswick Mixed 4’s

Tues, 4 Feb  
Ladies Ladies Pennants
Mens Men’s Pennants

Wed, 5 Feb  Mens Eaton Men’s Classic (Day 1), 9.00am
Thurs, 6 Feb  Mens Eaton Men’s Classic (Day 2), 9.00am

Fri, 7 Feb  Ladies Harvey Ladies Invitation Fours

Sat, 8 Feb  
Ladies IZRR Ladies Pairs Eaton (Day 1)
Mixed Open Gender Pennants

Sun, 9 Feb    Ladies IZRR Ladies Pairs Eaton (Day 2)

Tues, 11 Feb  
Ladies Ladies Pennants
Mens Men’s Pennants
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EBSC Bowling Club Fixtures 2024-25

Date Event

Wed, 12 Feb  
Mens Men’s Drawn Pairs, 12.30pm
Mixed Corporate Bowls Starts

Thurs, 13 Feb  Ladies Ladies Championship Triples (Day 1)
Fri, 14 Feb  Ladies Binningup Ladies Invitation Fours

Sat, 15 Feb  Mixed Open Gender Pennants
Sun, 16 Feb Mens Men’s Singles Championship (Day 1), 9.00am

Tues, 18 Feb  Ladies Ladies Pennants
Tues, 18 Feb  Mens Men’s Pennants

Wed, 19 Feb  
Ladies Ladies Championship Triples (Day 2 am)
Mens Men’s Drawn Pairs, 12.30pm

Thurs, 20 Feb  
Ladies Ladies Championship Singles (Day 1)
Mens Binningup Dash for Cash

Fri, 21 Feb  Ladies Boyanup Ladies Open Triples

Sat, 22 Feb  
Ladies Augusta Ladies Classic (Day 1)
Mixed Open Gender Pennants

Sun, 23 Feb  
Ladies Augusta Ladies Classic (Day 2)
Mens Men’s Singles Championship (Day 2), 9.00am
Mixed Open Gender Scroungers, 9.30am

Tues, 25 Feb  
  

Ladies Ladies Pennants
Mens Men’s Pennants

Wed, 26 Feb  
Ladies Championship Singles (Day 2 am)
Mens Men’s Drawn Pairs, 12.30pm

Thurs, 27 Feb  Ladies Ladies Drawn Bowls Program 4’s
Fri, 28 Feb Mens Men’s Country Week (Day 1)

March

Sat, 1 Mar  
Ladies Bunbury Ladies Classic (Day 2)
Mens Boyanup Triples (Day 1)
Mens Men’s Country Week (Day 2)

Sun, 2 Mar  
Ladies Bunbury Ladies Classic (Day 2)
Mixed Open Gender Scroungers, 9.30am
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EBSC Bowling Club Fixtures 2024-25

Date Event
Sun, 2 Mar

Cont.
Mens Boyanup Triples (Day 2)
Mens Men’s Country Week (Day 3)

Mon, 3 Mar Mens Men’s Country Week (Day 4)

Tues, 4 Mar  
Ladies Ladies Pennant Semi Final
Mens Men’s Country Week (Day 5)

Wed, 5 Mar  
Ladies Ladies Pennant Preliminary Final
Mens Men’s Drawn Pairs, 12.30pm
Mens Men’s Country Week (Day 6)

Thurs, 6 Mar  
Ladies Ladies Grand Final
Mens Men’s Country Week (Day 7)

Fri, 7 Mar
Mixed Bunbury Cup Open Mixed Pairs
Mens Busselton Men’s Pairs
Mens Men’s Country Week (Day 8)

Sat, 8 Mar  
Ladies IZRR Ladies Fours Kalgoorlie (Day 1)
Mixed Open Gender Pennants

Sun, 9 Mar  
Ladies IZRR Ladies Fours Kalgoorlie (Day 2)
Mens Mens 4’s Championship (Day 1), 9.00am

Tues, 11 Mar  Mens Men’s Pennants

Wed, 12 Mar  
Mens Men’s Drawn Pairs, 12.30pm
Mens Donnybrook Machinery Triples

Thurs, 13 Mar  Ladies Ladies Drawn Bowls 2x4x2
Sat, 15 Mar  Mixed Open Gender Pennants

Sun, 16 Mar  
Mens Men’s 4’s Championship (Day 2), 9.00am
Mixed Open Gender Scroungers, 9.30am

Mon, 17 Mar  Ladies SWBL Ladies Championships Bunbury (Day 1)

Tues, 18 Mar  
Ladies SWBL Ladies Championships Bunbury (Day 2)
Mens Men’s Pennants

Wed, 19 Mar  
Ladies SWBL Ladies Championships Bunbury (Day 3)
Mens Men’s Drawn Pairs, 12.30pm
Mixed Corporate Bowls Ends

Thurs, 20 Mar  Ladies Ladies Drawn Bowls Triples
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EBSC Bowling Club Fixtures 2024-25

Date Event
Sat, 22 Mar  Mixed Open Gender Pennants Semi Final

Sun, 23 Mar  
Mixed Open Gender Scroungers, 9.30am
Mixed Open Gender Pennants Final

Tues, 25 Mar  Mens Mens Pennants Semi Final

Wed, 26 Mar  
Mens Men’s Drawn Pairs, 12.30pm
Mens Men’s Pennants Final

Thurs, 27 Mar  Ladies Ladies Drawn Bowls Fours 
Sat, 29 Mar Mens Men’s SWBL Championship (Day 1)

Sun, 30 Mar  
Ladies Ladies Metro v Mixed Stars
Mixed Open Gender Scroungers, 9.30am
Mens Men’s SWBL Championship (Day 2)

Mon, 31 Mar  Ladies Ladies Country Week (Day 1)

April
Tues, 1 Apr  Ladies Ladies Country Week (Day 2)

Wed, 2 Apr  
Ladies Ladies Country Week (Day 3)
Mens Men’s Drawn Pairs, 12.30pm

Thurs, 3 Apr  
Ladies Ladies Country Week (Day 4)
Ladies Ladies Drawn Bowls

Fri, 4 Apr  Ladies Ladies Country Week (Day 5)

Sat, 5 Apr  
Ladies Ladies Country Week (Day 6)
Mens Busselton Toyota Classic

Sun, 6 Apr  
Mixed Open Gender Scroungers, 9.30am
Mixed Busselton Toyota Classic

Tues, 8 Apr  Ladies SWBL Zone Ladies Championship Eaton
Wed, 9 Apr  Mens Men’s Drawn Pairs, 12.30pm

Thurs, 10 Apr  
Ladies Ladies Drawn Bowls
Mens Binningup Mega Dash for Cash 4’s

Fri, 11 Apr  Ladies Busselton Ladies Gala Day
Sat, 12 Apr Mixed Bunbury Retravision Mixed Pairs
Sun, 13 Apr  Mixed Open Gender Scroungers, 9.30am
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EBSC Bowling Club Fixtures 2024-25

Date Event

Tues, 15 Apr  
Ladies Touch of Style Vic Park (Day 1)
Mens Collie Men’s Triples

Wed, 16 Apr    
Ladies Touch of Style Vic Park (Day 2)
Mens Men’s Drawn Pairs, 12.30pm
Mens Capel Autumn Classic

Thurs, 17 Apr  
Ladies Touch of Style Vic Park
Ladies Ladies Drawn Bowls
Ladies AGM Ladies

Sat, 19 Apr Mixed Bowling Arm Drawn Triples
Sun, 20 Apr  Mixed Open Gender Scroungers, 9.30am

Tues, 22 Apr Mixed Bunbury Diggers Day Mixed Pairs
Wed, 23 Apr  Mens Men’s Drawn Pairs, 12.30pm

Sat, 26 Apr  
Mixed Presentation Night
Mixed Bunbury Mixed 4’s

Sun, 27 Apr  Mixed Open Gender Scroungers, 9.30am
Wed, 30 Apr  Mens Men’s Drawn Pairs, 12.30pm

May
Sat, 3 May Mens Eaton Super 6’s, 9.00am

Sun, 4 May    
Mens SW King of Scroungers
Mixed Open Gender Scroungers, 9.30am

Wed, 7 May  Mens Men’s Drawn Pairs, 12.30pm
Sat, 10 May  Mixed Mixed 4’s Carnival, 9.00am

Sun, 11 May  Mixed Open Gender Scroungers, 9.30am
Wed, 14 May  Mens Men’s Drawn Pairs, 12.30pm
Sun, 18 May  Mixed Open Gender Scroungers, 9.30am
Wed, 21 May  Mens Men’s Drawn Pairs, 12.30pm
Sun, 25 May  Mixed Open Gender Scroungers, 9.30am
Wed, 28 May  Mens Men’s Drawn Pairs, 12.30pm
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EBSC Bowling Club Fixtures 2024-25

State Event Calendar

Date Events

Sat to Sun, 5 - 6 Oct
Mens 

Men’s and Women’s State 4’s
Ladies

Sun, 27 Oct
Mens 

Men’s and Women’s state 4’s Final
Ladies

Mon to Wed, 11 - 13 Nov Mens Men’s Over 60’s State Pairs
Wed to Fri, 13 - 15 Nov Ladies Women’s over 60’s State pairs

Fri to Mon, 6 - 9 Dec Ladies Women’s Masters Pairs
Wed to Fri, 11 - 13 Dec Ladies Women’s State Pairs
Mon to Fri, 16 - 20 Dec Mens Men’s over 60’s State Triples
Fri to Mon, 27 - 30 Dec Mens Men’s State Pairs

Sun, 19 Jan
Mens 

Men’s and Women’s State Singles (Day 1)
Ladies

Sat, 25 Jan
Mens 

Men’s and Women’s State Singles (Day 2)
Ladies

Mon, 27 Jan
Mens 

Men’s and Women’s State Singles Final
Ladies

Sun, 9 Feb Mens Men’s Masters Pairs Sectional
Sun to Tues, 16 - 18 Feb Mens Men’s Masters Pairs

Fri to Sun, 21 - 23 Feb Ladies Women’s Masters singles

Sat to Mon, 12 - 14 Apr
Mens 

Men’s and Women’s Triples
Ladies

Mon to Thur, 14 - 17 Apr Under 18 State Titles

Sat to Sun, 26 - 27 Apr
Mens Men’s & Women’s Champ of Club 

Championships SinglesLadies

Sat to Sun, 26 - 27 Apr
Mens WA Men’s & Women’s Novice Champ of 

Championships SinglesLadies
Sat to Sun, 10 - 11 May Mixed State Mixed Pairs Championships
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Binningup Bowling Club
(08) 9720 2146

Boyanup Bowling Club 
(08) 9731 5333
boyanupbowlingclub@gmail.com

Bunbury Bowling Club 
(08) 9721 3291
secretary@bunburybowlingclub.org.au

Busselton Bowling Club 
(08) 9752 2164 
bsnbowl@westnet.com.au 

Brunswick Bowling Club
(08) 9726 1081

South West League Club Contacts

Capel Bowling Club
0436 019 366
capelbowlsclubinc@gmail.com

Collie Bowling Club 
(08) 9734 1266
colliebowlingclub@bigpond.com 

Donnybrook Bowling Club
(08) 9731 1268

Dunsborough Bowling Club
(08) 9755 3250
dunsboroughbowlingclub@gmail.com

Harvey Bowling Club 
(08) 9729 1704
president@harveybowlingclub.com.au



Eaton Bowling and Social Club Inc.

Pratt Road

Eaton 6232

(08) 9725 1074

sec@eatonbowling.com.au


